
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

No. 

117 

10 

84 

55 

Name 

Steven Spano 

Cary St Onge 

Matthew Gendron 

Andrew Bairley 

Class 

SRFX 

FB 

FA 

SRFX 

Region 

GLN 

NER 

NER 

NER 

Member_ID 

433994 

526333 

468487 

437774 

Best Tm 

2:00.597 

2:20.921 

2:21.445 

2:27.885 

Diff 

20.324 

20.848 

27.288 

Best Speed 

68.658 

58.756 

58.539 

55.989 

In Lap 

9 

3 

6 

1 

Make-Model 

Ford SRF/White and Black 

Purpose-built V/white/red 

Mazda Pro Mazda/Blue/White 

SCCA Enterprises SRF/White/Blue 

Sorted on best lap time
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Joshua Underwood, Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Don Denomme, Chief Steward / Jim Shoemaker, Chairman SOM 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  NEDiv 

NERRC Opening Weekend 

Grp 2 - FA-B-C-E-F-M,CFC,FS,P1-2,ASR 

Qual 

Qualifying started at 10:15:31 

Palmer Motorsports Park 2.300 miles 

5/4/2019 09:25 AM 

New England Region

NERRC Opening Weekend

Qualifying Results


