

New England Region NERRC Opening Weekend Qualifying Results





NERRC Opening Weekend

Sorted on best lap time

Grp 2 - FA-B-C-E-F-M,CFC,FS,P1-2,ASR

Palmer Motorsports Park 2.300 miles

Qual

5/4/2019 09:25 AM

Qualifying started at 10:15:31

Pos	No.	Name	Class	Region	Member_ID	Best Tm	Diff	Best Speed	In Lap	Make-Model
1	117	Steven Spano	SRFX	GLN	433994	2:00.597		68.658	9	Ford SRF/White
2	10	Cary St Onge	FB	NER	526333	2:20.921	20.324	58.756	3	Purpose-built V
3	84	Matthew Gendron	FA	NER	468487	2:21.445	20.848	58.539	6	Mazda Pro Maz
4	55	Andrew Bairley	SRFX	NER	437774	2:27.885	27.288	55.989	1	SCCA Enterprise

Joshua Underwood, Chief of Timing & Scoring

Don Denomme, Chief Steward / Jim Shoemaker, Chairman SOM

Printed: 5/6/2019 12:34:07 PM



www.mylaps.c

Or